For the period: 01/01/2018 - 01/31/2018 Problem Behavior: All
Service Population: All Service Location: All
IOM Category: All CSAP Strategy: Al

Organization: Keystone Substance Abuse Services - York

Service Date  Service Title Activity Service Type Number Served
1/19/2018 JF - PREP York County: Palmetto Retailers Education STVO3A - PREP 6
Program (PREP) (P)
Age Gender Race Ethnicity

0-4 0 Male 4 White 2 Hispanic 0

5-11 0 Female 2 Black or African American 2 Non-Hispanic 6

12-14 0 Gender Unknown 'I;l:(t:'l\;li Hawaiian/Other 0 Unknown 0

15-17 0 Asian 2

18-20 0 American Indian/Alaska

21-24 1 Native 0

25-44 3 More Than One Race 0

45-64 2 Race Not Known or Other 0

65 and over 0

Age not known 0

Single Services by Demographics 10of4 Date Printed 5/1/2018 2:17:45 PM



Service Date  Service Title

1/29/2018 DC- Call with Kirklands about

PREP

Age

Activity

York County: Palmetto Retailers Education

Program (PREP) (P)

Gender

Race

Service Type
STVO3AP - PREP Planning

Ethnicity

Number Served
N/A

0-4

5-11

12-14

15-17

18-20

21-24

25-44

45-64

65 and over
Age not known

O O O O O O OO o o o

Male
Female
Gender Unknown

White

Black or African American
Native Hawaiian/Other
Pacific

Asian

American Indian/Alaska
Native

More Than One Race
Race Not Known or Other

0 Hispanic
0 Non-Hispanic
Unknown

Single Services by Demographics

20f4

Date Printed 5/1/2018 2:17:45 PM



Service Date  Service Title Activity Service Type Number Served
1/29/2018 AG- PREP (P) York County: Palmetto Retailers Education STVO3AP - PREP Planning N/A
Program (PREP) (P)
Age Gender Race Ethnicity
0-4 0 Male 0 White 0 Hispanic 0
5-11 0 Female 0 Black or African American 0 Non-Hispanic 0
12-14 0 Gender Unknown 0 Nati.v.e- Hawaiian/Other Unknown 0
Pacific 0
1517 0 Asian 0
18-20 0 American Indian/Alaska
21-24 0 Native 0
25-44 0 More Than One Race 0
45-64 0 Race Not Known or Other 0
65 and over 0
0

Age not known

Single Services by Demographics

3of4

Date Printed 5/1/2018 2:17:45 PM



Service Date  Service Title
1/29/2018 AG- PREP-proactive at SC Shore York County: Palmetto Retailers Education

Club Tega Cay

Age

Activity

Program (PREP)

Gender

Race

Service Type
STVO3A - PREP

Ethnicity

Number Served
6

0-4

5-11

12-14

15-17

18-20

21-24

25-44

45-64

65 and over
Age not known

O O =~ M DN 2 O O O O

Male
Female
Gender Unknown

White

Black or African American
Native Hawaiian/Other
Pacific

Asian

American Indian/Alaska
Native

More Than One Race
Race Not Known or Other

6 Hispanic
0 Non-Hispanic
Unknown

Single Services by Demographics

40of4

Date Printed 5/1/2018 2:17:45 PM



