## Single Services by Demographic For the period: 01/01/2018 - 01/31/2018 Problem Behavior: All Service Population: All Service Location: All IOM Category: All CSAP Strategy: All

## Organization: Keystone Substance Abuse Services - York

## Program: Alcohol/tobacco Compliance Checks, Merchant Education and Media around checks/results

Service Date 1/19/2018	Service Title JF - PREP		Activity York County: Pa Program (PREP		Service Type etailers Education STV03A - PREP			Number Served 6
	Age		Gender		Race		Ethnicity	
	0-4	0	Male	4	White Black or African American Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific	2	Hispanic	0
	5-11	0	Female	2		2	Non-Hispanic	6
	12-14	0	Gender Unknown	0		0	Unknown	0
	15-17	0			Asian	2		
	18-20	0			American Indian/Alaska	0		
	21-24	1			Native			
	25-44	3			More Than One Race	0		
	45-64	2			Race Not Known or Other	0		
	65 and over	0						
	Age not known	0						

Service Date 1/29/2018	Service Title DC- Call with Kirklands PREP				Service Type STV03AP - PREP Planning		Number Served N/A	
	Age		Gender		Race		Ethnicity	
	0-4	0	Male	0	White	0	Hispanic	0
	5-11	0	Female	0	Black or African American	0	Non-Hispanic	0
	12-14	0	Gender Unknown	0	Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific	0	Unknown	0
	15-17	0			Asian	0		
	18-20	0			American Indian/Alaska	0		
	21-24	0			Native	0		
	25-44	0			More Than One Race	0		
	45-64	0			Race Not Known or Other	0		
	65 and over	0						
	Age not known	0						

Service Date 1/29/2018	Service Title AG- PREP (P)		Activity York County: Pa Program (PREF		ailers Education STV03AP - PREP Planning			Number Served N/A
	Age		Gender		Race		Ethnicity	
	0-4	0	Male	0	White	0	Hispanic	0
	5-11	0	Female	0	Black or African American	0	Non-Hispanic	0
	12-14	0	Gender Unknown	0	Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific	0	Unknown	0
	15-17	0			Asian	0		
	18-20	0			American Indian/Alaska	0		
	21-24	0			Native	0		
	25-44	0			More Than One Race	0		
	45-64	0			Race Not Known or Other	0		
	65 and over	0						
	Age not known	0						

Service Date 1/29/2018	Service Title AG- PREP-proactive at Club Tega Cay	Activity Shore York County: Palmo Program (PREP)	etto Reta	cailers Education STV03A - PREP			Number Served 6	
	Age		Gender		Race		Ethnicity	
	0-4	0	Male	2	White	6	Hispanic	0
	5-11	0	Female	4	Black or African American	0	0 Non-Hispanic	6
	12-14	0	Gender Unknown	0	Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific	0	Unknown	0
	15-17	0			Asian	0		
	18-20	1			American Indian/Alaska	U		
	21-24	2			Native	0		
	25-44	2			More Than One Race	0		
	45-64	1			Race Not Known or Other	0		
	65 and over	0						
	Age not known	0						